AWS73431XX
AWS73432XX
Jul. 2025 V1.0
www.awinic.com                             1            ©2025 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Precision Programmable Reference
Features
⚫ Reference voltage tolerance at 25°C
- 0.5％ (B Grade)

Jul. 2025 V1.0
www.awinic.com                             8            ©2025 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery Form
AWS73431AESTR -40°C~125°C SOT23-3L SKXC MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS73431BESTR -40°C~125°C SOT23-3L SDL2 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS73431AHSTR -40°C~125°C SOT23-5L 3078 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS73431BHSTR -40°C~125°C SOT23-5L XA1X MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
Aw
in